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04/27/2018   Week 32 of 33Friday   8:00 pm Lanes 11 - 18
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 14 4 TIGERS 0 0 730 ½ 122 956 10952
2 18 5 GRIZZLY 0 0 882 106 975 10706
3 15 8 LIONS 0 0 885 176 892 10559
4 11 1 PUCES 0 0 804 ½ 199 865 10485
5 17 2 GIRAFES 0 0 970 226 834 10434
6 13 6 SAUTERELLES 0 0 803 159 912 10203
7 16 3 LOUPS 0 0 918 119 960 10146
8 12 7 LOUVES 0 0 847 ½ 86 998 9884

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- -4--4--4- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- -4--4--4- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
11-12 SAUTERELLES 1290 1253 1179 1211 4933 0 <---> LOUPS 1290 1348 1374 1244 5256 0
13-14 GIRAFES 1319 1275 1197 1207 4998 0 <---> LOUVES 1306 1255 1149 1391 5101 0
15-16 GRIZZLY 1225 1322 1418 1376 5341 0 <---> PUCES 1293 1467 1211 1362 5333 0
17-18 TIGERS 1294 1405 1364 1372 5435 0 <---> LIONS 1352 1413 1439 1338 5542 0

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

 33  05/04  1- 7  6- 4  8- 3  2- 5
Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 294 MARCO BISAILLON 1159 RICHARD TOUGAS 357 VINCENT PLOUFFE 1252 VINCENT PLOUFFE

290 LUC CYR 1129 MARCO BISAILLON 320 MICHEL MIREAULT 1177 MICHEL MIREAULT
288 MARC CHANTELOIS 1096 SERGE TRUDEAU 316 LUC CYR 1163 RICHARD TOUGAS
283 RICHARD TOUGAS 1083 LUC CYR 312 JEFFREY BABEUX 1147 LUC CYR

Women 298 CECILE LESTAGE 1113 NOELLA RIENDEAU 359 GRACIA DANCAUSE 1271 GRACIA DANCAUSE
288 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 1077 FRANCE MARIER 356 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 1167 CECILE LESTAGE
279 NOELLA RIENDEAU 1035 GRACIA DANCAUSE 339 CECILE LESTAGE 1163 JOSEE RATELLE
278 FRANCE MARIER 1016 MANON BERGERON 337 SYLVIE MORIN 1130 MARIE ANGE ST-CR

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 294 MARCO BISAILLON 1159 RICHARD TOUGAS 357 VINCENT PLOUFFE 1252 VINCENT PLOUFFE

290 LUC CYR 1129 MARCO BISAILLON 351 MARTIN TANGUAY 1177 MICHEL MIREAULT
289 GILLES GIRARD 1084 JEAN-GUY DUBE 328 NIKO POTVIN 1163 RICHARD TOUGAS
288 MARC CHANTELOIS 1083 LUC CYR 324 GILLES GIRARD 1147 LUC CYR

Women 298 CECILE LESTAGE 1100 FRANCE MARIER 363 SYLVIE MORIN 1314 SYLVIE MORIN
294 FRANCE MARIER 1062 SYLVIE MORIN 359 GRACIA DANCAUSE 1271 GRACIA DANCAUSE
288 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 1035 GRACIA DANCAUSE 356 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 1179 JOSEE RATELLE
279 KATHY DELANEY 1016 MANON BERGERON 339 CECILE LESTAGE 1167 CECILE LESTAGE

Most Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved Average
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for the most improved average award.

Men 128 to 156.16 = +28.16 MARTIN TANGUAY Women 149 to 172.03 = +23.03 SYLVIE MORIN
182 to 196.52 = +14.52 JEFFREY BABEUX 148 to 166.54 = +18.54 JOSEE RATELLE
171 to 184.17 = +13.17 NIKO POTVIN 159 to 166.31 = +7.31 MARIE ANGE ST-
159 to 170.11 = +11.11 MICHEL MIREAUL 144 to 149.71 = +5.71 SOPHIE CHANTE

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
SERGE TRUDEAU bk210 19379 90 925 277 300 300 2191096 1096 LOUPS 295 1096
GILLES GIRARD bk208 17792 84 864 266 239 239 239 983 983 LOUPS 289 983
MARCO BISAILLON bk204 18029 86 871 275 260 300 2941129 1129 GRIZZLY 294 1129
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW bk206 20475 98 843 237 237 237 237 948 948 LIONS 279 948
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
JEAN-GUY DUBE bk203 19785 95 906 256 244 220 254 974 974 TIGERS 285 1084
MARIO DESMARAIS bk202 17162 83 847 174 256 254 258 942 942 GRIZZLY 298 1051
RICHARD TOUGAS bk199 17773 86 857 276 300 300 2831159 1163 TIGERS 284 1159
JACKY BLANCHARD bk199 12720 62 876 218 300 218 261 997 1001 TIGERS 263 997
BRIAN DEMERS bk200 15339 76 821 278 218 189 244 929 929 LOUVES 278 929
MICHEL LEDUC bk197 19692 98 810 220 213 256 252 941 961 GRIZZLY 279 971
JACQUES CÔTÉ bk196 18468 92 828 233 233 208 232 906 934 GIRAFES 278 1038
ERIC PIZZI bk196 18442 92 854 211 300 200 239 950 978 SAUTERELLES 268 1003
LUC CYR bk191 18163 92 845 245 300 290 2481083 1147 LIONS 290 1083
RENÉ SAUVE bk192 18160 92 848 256 270 208 228 962 1018 SAUTERELLES 270 1002
JEFFREY BABEUX bk193 18669 95 834 258 234 240 3001032 1080 LOUVES 279 1032
MARC CHANTELOIS bk191 19225 98 869 274 288 219 2741055 1119 PUCES 288 1055
NIKO POTVIN bk179 16944 92 816 231 208 234 243 916 1064 LOUPS 278 916
DANIEL GARAND bk177 14305 80 731 207 149 184 156 696 860 SAUTERELLES 275 850
GUY CAMPEAU bk174 17407 98 749 184 218 224 202 828 1012 GRIZZLY 246 841
CLERMONT FORTIN bk171 13070 74 736 184 251 242 220 897 1105 LOUPS 258 897
VINCENT PLOUFFE bk168 14921 86 739 300 272 232 2201024 1252 LIONS 272 1024
MICHEL MIREAULT bk165 16160 95 769 208 244 216 257 925 1177 LIONS 257 925
MARTIN TANGUAY bk152 15304 98 710 179 203 215 187 784 1128 GIRAFES 256 797
ANTHONY DESMARAIS bk149 7705 50 665 164 164 164 164 656 1020 PUCES 218 768
" Women

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
MELANIE BELLEFEUILL bk215 17953 82 881 213 240 250 254 957 957 LOUVES 278 1055
CÉLINE MALO bk208 16966 80 926 240 260 230 251 981 981 LOUVES 287 996
NOELLA RIENDEAU bk201 18509 89 835 278 279 256 3001113 1113 PUCES 279 1113
FRANCE MARIER bk198 20032 98 878 266 269 278 2641077 1089 GRIZZLY 294 1100
JULIE GIRARD bk192 18257 95 850 213 231 240 204 888 944 LOUPS 269 888
KATHY DELANEY bk188 18137 95 772 158 207 204 213 782 866 TIGERS 279 921
MANON BERGERON bk184 17483 92 853 245 263 266 2421016 1128 SAUTERELLES 277 1016
MONIQUE BLANCHARD bk182 10406 56 754 231 217 154 256 858 986 LOUVES 288 858
CECILE LESTAGE bk177 17800 98 764 235 298 206 2641003 1167 PUCES 298 1003
GRACIA DANCAUSE bk167 16598 95 727 264 232 300 2391035 1271 TIGERS 265 1035
SYLVIE MORIN bk165 15311 89 778 274 192 191 212 869 1121 GIRAFES 274 1062
LORRAINE SAUVE bk163 11345 68 679 212 112 162 187 673 937 SAUTERELLES 214 842
JOSEE RATELLE bk161 15322 92 710 244 258 194 187 883 1163 GIRAFES 258 899
MARIE ANGE ST-CROIX bk162 14802 89 729 186 184 288 200 858 1130 LIONS 288 858
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS bk147 14372 96 628 143 239 167 161 710 1090 PUCES 239 715

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
4 - TIGERS
JACKY BLANCHARD bk199 12720 62 876 218 300 218 261 997 1001 TIGERS 263 997
GRACIA DANCAUSE bk167 16598 95 727 264 232 300 2391035 1271 TIGERS 265 1035
KATHY DELANEY bk188 18137 95 772 158 207 204 213 782 866 TIGERS 279 921
RICHARD TOUGAS bk199 17773 86 857 276 300 300 2831159 1163 TIGERS 284 1159
JEAN-GUY DUBE bk203 19785 95 906 256 244 220 254 974 974 TIGERS 285 1084

5 - GRIZZLY
MARCO BISAILLON bk204 18029 86 871 275 260 300 2941129 1129 GRIZZLY 294 1129
MICHEL LEDUC bk197 19692 98 810 220 213 256 252 941 961 GRIZZLY 279 971
GUY CAMPEAU bk174 17407 98 749 184 218 224 202 828 1012 GRIZZLY 246 841
FRANCE MARIER bk198 20032 98 878 266 269 278 2641077 1089 GRIZZLY 294 1100
MARIO DESMARAIS bk202 17162 83 847 174 256 254 258 942 942 GRIZZLY 298 1051
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
8 - LIONS
VINCENT PLOUFFE bk168 14921 86 739 300 272 232 2201024 1252 LIONS 272 1024
MARIE ANGE ST-CROIX bk162 14802 89 729 186 184 288 200 858 1130 LIONS 288 858
LUC CYR bk191 18163 92 845 245 300 290 2481083 1147 LIONS 290 1083
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW bk206 20475 98 843 237 237 237 237 948 948 LIONS 279 948
MICHEL MIREAULT bk165 16160 95 769 208 244 216 257 925 1177 LIONS 257 925

1 - PUCES
ANTHONY DESMARAIS bk149 7705 50 665 164 164 164 164 656 1020 PUCES 218 768
MARC CHANTELOIS bk191 19225 98 869 274 288 219 2741055 1119 PUCES 288 1055
NOELLA RIENDEAU bk201 18509 89 835 278 279 256 3001113 1113 PUCES 279 1113
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS bk147 14372 96 628 143 239 167 161 710 1090 PUCES 239 715
CECILE LESTAGE bk177 17800 98 764 235 298 206 2641003 1167 PUCES 298 1003

2 - GIRAFES
SYLVIE MORIN bk165 15311 89 778 274 192 191 212 869 1121 GIRAFES 274 1062
JACQUES CÔTÉ bk196 18468 92 828 233 233 208 232 906 934 GIRAFES 278 1038
VACANT 1 bk160 736 4 744 y184y184y184y184 736 848 PrmSub: GIRAFE 184 736
MARTIN TANGUAY bk152 15304 98 710 179 203 215 187 784 1128 GIRAFES 256 797
JOSEE RATELLE bk161 15322 92 710 244 258 194 187 883 1163 GIRAFES 258 899

6 - SAUTERELLES
LORRAINE SAUVE bk163 11345 68 679 212 112 162 187 673 937 SAUTERELLES 214 842
MANON BERGERON bk184 17483 92 853 245 263 266 2421016 1128 SAUTERELLES 277 1016
ERIC PIZZI bk196 18442 92 854 211 300 200 239 950 978 SAUTERELLES 268 1003
DANIEL GARAND bk177 14305 80 731 207 149 184 156 696 860 SAUTERELLES 275 850
RENÉ SAUVE bk192 18160 92 848 256 270 208 228 962 1018 SAUTERELLES 270 1002

3 - LOUPS
CLERMONT FORTIN bk171 13070 74 736 184 251 242 220 897 1105 LOUPS 258 897
JULIE GIRARD bk192 18257 95 850 213 231 240 204 888 944 LOUPS 269 888
NIKO POTVIN bk179 16944 92 816 231 208 234 243 916 1064 LOUPS 278 916
SERGE TRUDEAU bk210 19379 90 925 277 300 300 2191096 1096 LOUPS 295 1096
GILLES GIRARD bk208 17792 84 864 266 239 239 239 983 983 LOUPS 289 983

7 - LOUVES
MONIQUE BLANCHARD bk182 10406 56 754 231 217 154 256 858 986 LOUVES 288 858
JEFFREY BABEUX bk193 18669 95 834 258 234 240 3001032 1080 LOUVES 279 1032
BRIAN DEMERS bk200 15339 76 821 278 218 189 244 929 929 LOUVES 278 929
CÉLINE MALO bk208 16966 80 926 240 260 230 251 981 981 LOUVES 287 996
MELANIE BELLEFEUILL bk215 17953 82 881 213 240 250 254 957 957 LOUVES 278 1055
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